Ergebnisse vom 9. Mihlenlauf in Altenbamberg am 06.06.2015

06.06.2015 20:17,30
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StNr Name

1689 Schubert Martin
1899 Rick Nelson
1966 Pflugl Jan-Philipp
1967 Rick Simon
1890 Kohl Torsten

1733 Blaum Klaus Prof. Dr.

1968 Erbert Jan

1980 Bécher Nicolas
1792 Nees Jirgen
1973 Walter Iris

1978 Bocher Wolfram
996 Dickenschied J6rn
1601 Lorenz Florian

1639 Cullmann-Schmeisser Alexan

1694 Graff Jorg
1793 Schnell Christof
1693 Walita Nicole
1739 Uebel Klaus
1659 Wichter Knut
1599 Bécher Mats
1891 Sutor Gerhard
1730 Wirth Joachim
990 Pilger Thomas
1784 Uhland Matthias
1894 Knittel Gerhard
1691 Henninger Peter
1791 Schroeder Uli
1887 Kreiss Dragana
1898 Erbert Michael
1969 Behr Thomas
1970 Haas Wolfgang
999 Foerster Ulrike
989 Decker Karl-Glinther
1646 Wichter Michaela
1774 Maurer Jorg
1644 Glockner Jens
1893 Gomolak Wolfram
1734 Nitsch Tanja
992 Mayer Thorsten
1681 Tomulets Diana
998 Wendlandt Monika
994 Devinast Christina
1892 Meier Karin
1888 Weber Karl
1737 Emig Volker
1674 Wichter Niklas
1785 Dec Hartmut
1690 Knoop Petra
1896 Schmitz Christa
1729 Kahlstadt Michael
993 Mayer Jennifer
1979 Bécher Lucia
1897 Ahlert Heidi
1889 Enders Franz-L.

6 km

Verein

TuS Duchroth

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach

SV Winterbach

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
LC Donnersberg
Grundschule Algenrodt

TV 1848 Meisenheim

LC Donnersberg

TuS 04 Monzingen

Kalkofen

Red Rock Runners

Kigler's

LC 80 Bad Kreuznach

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
Idarer TV

SV Dieckesbach

LC Donnersberg

BK Nahe-Runners
Rennschnecken Siefersheim
SV TriCity Darmstadt

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
Rennschnecken Siefersheim
TuS Hackenheimerspeedys
Red Rock Runners

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
Bad Kreuznach

Bad Kreuznach

Red Rock Runners

SV Dickesbach

Red Rock Runners

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
TV Bad Sobernheim

LT Hirzweiler

TV Bad Sobernheim

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
LC 80 Bad Kreuznach

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
TuS Heimweiler
Rennschnecken Siefersheim
TV Oberstein

TV 1848 Meisenheim
Tri-Sport Liubeck

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
Rennschnecken Siefersheim
LT Hirzweiler

LC Donnersberg

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
Bad Kreuznach

Jahrg
1980
1998
1997
1996
1966
1971
1999
1992
1959
1967
1965
1988
1988
1974
1966
1966
1972
1951
1964
2002
1960
1968
1965
1982
1963
1954
1960
1976
1958
1977
1963
1961
1961
1969
1969
1977
1958
1970
1980
1977
1954
1981
1963
1951
1969
1999
1950
1960
1947
1961
1984
1964
1942
1947

Klasse
M35
MU18
MU20
MU20
M45
M40
MU18
M20
M55
W45
M50
M20
M20
M40
M45
M45
W40
M60
M50
MU18
M55
M45
M50
M30
M50
M60
M55
W35
M55
M35
M50
W50
M50
W45
M45
M35
M55
W45
M35
W35
W60
W30
W50
M60
M45
MU18
M65
W55
W65
M50
W30
W50
W70
M65
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Platz Zeit

24:53,40
26:00,90
27:48,20
28:24,70
28:37,50
28:42,40
30:27,80
30:28,30
30:52,50
31:49,20
31:52,80
31:58,30
33:08,40
33:11,00
33:13,30
33:13,90
33:22,40
33:44,10
33:57,90
34:22,30
34:46,90
35:08,00
36:19,90
36:27,40
36:37,10
36:52,40
37:31,30
37:36,60
37:53,80
37:58,80
38:00,10
38:10,50
38:11,20
38:17,00
38:36,70
38:44,30
39:17,60
39:34,10
39:59,70
40:07,20
40:23,60
40:56,90
41:21,20
42:46,70
44:02,20
44:09,70
44:40,00
44:53,30
45:24,00
45:27,80
46:30,10
47:44,80
54:09,00
54:19,00

Punkte

300
288,7
270,738
264,628
262,485
261,665
244,02
243,937
239,885
230,394
229,791
228,87
217,135
216,7
216,315
216,215
214,792
211,159
208,849
204,764
200,646
197,114
185,078
183,822
182,198
179,637
173,125
172,238
169,359
168,521
168,304
166,563
166,446
165,475
162,177
160,905
155,33
152,568
148,282
147,027
144,282
138,707
134,639
120,326
107,687
106,432
101,359
99,133
93,994
93,357
82,928
70,423
6,107
4,433
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StNr Name
129 Herrgen Felix
136 Herrgen Julian
106 Yaroshenko Christopher
113 Herrgen Elias
99 Hayer Marie
93 Haberkamp Jurgis
121 Sutor Julian
108 Herrgen Sophia
159 Kandulla Leon
214 Lange Tim
95 Heblich Jona-Benedict
215 Ginther Johanna
218 Scheid Marvin
216 Guxuan Wang

1200 m

Verein

TV 1890 Odernheim
TV 1890 Odernheim
MTV Bad Kreuznach
TV 1890 Odernheim
MTV Bad Kreuznach
BSG Ludwigsburg
TV 1890 Odernheim
TV 1890 Odernheim
TV Bad Sobernheim
TV Bad Sobernheim
LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
TV Bad Sobernheim

TV Bad Sobernheim

Jahrg
2002
2000
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

Klasse
MU14
MU16
MU13
MU11
wui12
MU11
MU11
WU11
MU11
MU11
MU12
WU11
MU11
MU11

Platz Zeit
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03:49,20
03:54,20
04:06,80
04:11,70
04:23,40
04:31,70
04:34,00
04:44,30
04:49,60
05:03,30
05:11,10
05:14,00
05:37,40
05:47,10

Punkte

300
294,546
280,803
275,458
262,696
253,643
251,134
239,9
234,119
219,175
210,668
207,504
181,981
171,401
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StNr Name Verein

78 Nitsch Johannes TV Bad Sobernheim
51 Schechtel Emely LG Idar-Oberstein
77 Schumann Thore TV Bad Sobernheim
48 Bachmann Jakob

60 Weber Antonia LG Idar-Oberstein
76 Biehl Simon TV 1890 Odernheim
72 Ginz Anna-Estella MTV Bad Kreuznach

800 m

Jahrg Klasse
2006 MuU10
2006 WU10
2006 MuU10
2007 MU9

2006 WU10
2006 MuU10
2006 WU10

Platz Zeit

1

1
2
1
2
3
3

02:51,50
02:58,20
03:00,10
03:21,50
03:28,80
03:31,10
03:35,80

Punkte

300
290,233
287,464
256,268
245,627
242274
235,423
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StNr Name

44 Moser Linus

28 Heblich Mirja-Valentina

42 Biehl Johannes
25 Bachmann Luise
46 Glnther Julian
47 SeiB Felix

39 Ginz Romy

35 Weber Felix

40 Biehl Mathias

38 Cullmann Hannah

180 m

Verein
TV Bad Sobernheim

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach

TV 1890 Odernheim

TV Bad Sobernheim
TV Bad Sobernheim
TuS Mandel

LG Idar-Oberstein
TV 1890 Odernheim
Red Rock Runners

Jahrg
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2011

2011

2012

Klasse
MuU8
wus
MuU7
wu7
MuU7
MuU8
wu7
MU7
MuU7
wu7

Platz Zeit

1
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00:30,20
00:31,40
00:33,20
00:34,60
00:36,80
00:38,60
00:40,20
00:45,30
00:47,80
01:05,80

Punkte

300
290,066
275,166
263,576
245,364
230,464
217,219
175
154,305
5,298
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Walking
06.06.2015 20:17,03
LNr  StNr Name Verein Jahrg Klasse Platz Zeit Punkte
1 1747 Reimers Ursula TV Meisenheim 1944 WWALK 1 58:54,00 300

2 1895 Gomolak Liane LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach 1961 WWALK 2 109:13,00 256,211



